
WESTBURY ADULT
LEARNING CENTER

SCAN CODE TO
LEARN MORE!

LATE SUMMER
Yes You Can Community Center
Friday, August 30  |  9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Park Avenue School
Saturday, August 31  |  9 a.m.–5 p.m.

Community Meeting at Park
Wednesday, August 28  |  7 p.m.Wednesday, August 28  |  7 p.m.

FALL
Yes You Can Community Center
Friday, October 25  |  9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Park Avenue School
Saturday, October 26  |  9 a.m.–5 p.m.

Community Meeting at Park
Tuesday, October 22  |  7 p.m.Tuesday, October 22  |  7 p.m.

WINTER
Yes You Can Community Center
Friday, January 10  |  9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Park Avenue School
Saturday, January 11  |  9 a.m.–5 p.m.

Community Meeting at Park
Tuesday, January 7  |  7 p.m.Tuesday, January 7  |  7 p.m.

SPRING
Yes You Can Community Center
Friday, March 21  |  9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Park Avenue School
Saturday, March 22  |  9 a.m.–5 p.m.

Community Meeting at Park
Tuesday, March 18  |  7 p.m.Tuesday, March 18  |  7 p.m.

....................

....................

....................

Call us anytime! Leave a message at 5168741854 or email walc@westburyschools.org

(ESL) ENGLISH AS A 
SECOND LANGUAGE

ADULT LITERACY/ 
BASIC EDUCATION

VOCATIONAL
CLASSES

............

............

YES WE CAN
COMMUNITY CENTER
ADDRESS: 141 Garden Street, Westbury, NY 11590
DATE & TIME: Friday, August 30, 2024 from 9 a.m.–12 p.m.

Classes run through the year with multiple registration periods. Vocational offerings include Microsoft Office Suite (MOS),
ServSafe, Medical Billing, Construction Trades and IC3 Computer Class.

We Are Offering:


